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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7674  Andrew Scheer                 11  Columbus Catholic             17:29.9  5:38 
      2    2 7778  Connor Gabay                  11  Phillips                      17:56.1  5:47 
      3    3 7675  Isaac Scheer                   9  Columbus Catholic             18:12.3  5:52 
      4    4 7780  Maverick Hoogland             10  Phillips                      18:15.4  5:53 
      5    5 7693  Avrey Horvath                 12  Loyal/Greenwood               18:17.3  5:54 
      6    6 7692  Connor Genteman               10  Loyal/Greenwood               18:28.3  5:57 
      7      7725  Jesse Messmann                12  Marshfield                    18:33.4  5:59 
      8    7 7789  Cade Zierer                   12  Phillips                      18:37.4  6:00 
      9    8 7660  Talon Severson                12  Colby/Abbotsford              18:38.5  6:01 
     10      7723  David McKee                   12  Marshfield                    18:54.2  6:06 
     11    9 7788  James Vollendorf               9  Phillips                      19:13.9  6:12 
     12   10 7784  Alex Nieto                    12  Phillips                      19:21.3  6:14 
     13      7722  Judah Herman                  11  Marshfield                    19:25.2  6:16 
     14      7719  Kennan Chojnacki              12  Marshfield                    19:38.6  6:20 
     15   11 7653  Sergio Camargo                12  Colby/Abbotsford              19:49.6  6:23 
     16      7720  Elijah Fish                   12  Marshfield                    19:56.0  6:25 
     17   12 7650  Max Adams                     10  Colby/Abbotsford              19:57.5  6:26 
     18   13 7698  Ashtin Palms                  12  Loyal/Greenwood               20:00.5  6:27 
     19      7724  Brandon Messmann               9  Marshfield                    20:03.9  6:28 
     20      7806  Malachai Anderson             11  Spencer                       20:09.8  6:30 
     21      7726  Maxx Oertel                   10  Marshfield                    20:13.5  6:31 
     22      7729  Morgan Shrader                10  Marshfield                    20:15.9  6:32 
     23   14 7832  Luke Schraufnagel             10  Thorp                         20:16.3  6:32 
     24   15 7772  Alec Bjork                    11  Phillips                      20:17.6  6:32 
     25   16 7690  Cody Eckes                    10  Loyal/Greenwood               20:19.7  6:33 
     26   17 7833  Braxton Starck                11  Thorp                         20:26.9  6:35 
     27   18 7662  Richard Streveler             12  Colby/Abbotsford              20:32.3  6:37 
     28   19 7776  Julian Ellingen                9  Phillips                      20:40.8  6:40 
     29   20 7822  Jacob Barth                   12  Thorp                         20:43.5  6:41 
     30      7739  Mason Gay                      9  Owen-Withee                   21:13.8  6:50 
     31      7727  Hayden Rice                   10  Marshfield                    21:17.9  6:52 
     32   21 7652  Bryan Camargo                  9  Colby/Abbotsford              21:23.6  6:54 
     33   22 7659  Braylon Schoelzel              9  Colby/Abbotsford              21:25.6  6:54 
     34   23 7673  Drew Lang                      9  Columbus Catholic             21:43.6  7:00 
     35   24 7829  Daniel Mathison                9  Thorp                         22:45.0  7:20 
     36      7741  Gage Hanson                   12  Owen-Withee                   22:45.6  7:20 
     37   25 7825  Walker Horgen                  9  Thorp                         22:45.7  7:20 
     38      7787  Chris Randrup                 10  Phillips                      22:46.2  7:20 
     39   26 7694  Micha Kayhart                 12  Loyal/Greenwood               22:49.6  7:21 
     40      7728  Ean Sautebin                   9  Marshfield                    22:51.4  7:22 
     41   27 7691  Dylan Eckes                   12  Loyal/Greenwood               23:08.0  7:27 
     42   28 7658  Carter Roth                   10  Colby/Abbotsford              23:11.6  7:28 
     43      7805  Levi Anderson                  9  Spencer                       23:13.0  7:29 
     44      7661  Braxton Smith                 11  Colby/Abbotsford              23:37.8  7:37 
     45   29 7827  Hunter Kodl                    9  Thorp                         24:02.8  7:45 
     46   30 7671  Derek Fieber                  12  Columbus Catholic             24:05.1  7:46 
     47   31 7672  Mark Fieweger                 12  Columbus Catholic             24:08.6  7:47 
     48      7785  Mason Novak                   10  Phillips                      24:21.3  7:51 
     49      7781  Isaac Johnson                  9  Phillips                      24:23.5  7:52 
     50      7651  Josiah Bridger                12  Colby/Abbotsford              24:26.2  7:52 
     51      7810  Andrew Sieracki               11  Spencer                       24:41.0  7:57 
     52   32 7826  Tyler Hughes                   9  Thorp                         24:47.7  7:59 
     53      7745  Roy Stinson                   12  Owen-Withee                   26:09.9  8:26 
     54      7743  Vincent Henke                 10  Owen-Withee                   26:10.6  8:26 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  Phillips                                    (18:40.9  93:24.1 1:25.2)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Connor Gabay              11 17:56.1
       2      4  Maverick Hoogland         10 18:15.4
       3      7  Cade Zierer               12 18:37.4
       4      9  James Vollendorf           9 19:13.9
       5     10  Alex Nieto                12 19:21.3
       6   ( 15) Alec Bjork                11 20:17.6
       7   ( 19) Julian Ellingen            9 20:40.8

       2.    66  Loyal/Greenwood                             (19:59.1  99:55.4 4:32.3)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Avrey Horvath             12 18:17.3
       2      6  Connor Genteman           10 18:28.3
       3     13  Ashtin Palms              12 20:00.5
       4     16  Cody Eckes                10 20:19.7
       5     26  Micha Kayhart             12 22:49.6
       6   ( 27) Dylan Eckes               12 23:08.0

       3.    70  Colby/Abbotsford                            (20:04.3  100:21.5 2:45.1)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Talon Severson            12 18:38.5
       2     11  Sergio Camargo            12 19:49.6
       3     12  Max Adams                 10 19:57.5
       4     18  Richard Streveler         12 20:32.3
       5     21  Bryan Camargo              9 21:23.6
       6   ( 22) Braylon Schoelzel          9 21:25.6
       7   ( 28) Carter Roth               10 23:11.6

       4.    88  Columbus Catholic                           (21:07.9  105:39.5 6:38.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Andrew Scheer             11 17:29.9
       2      3  Isaac Scheer               9 18:12.3
       3     23  Drew Lang                  9 21:43.6
       4     30  Derek Fieber              12 24:05.1
       5     31  Mark Fieweger             12 24:08.6

       5.   100  Thorp                                       (21:23.5  106:57.4 2:29.4)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Luke Schraufnagel         10 20:16.3
       2     17  Braxton Starck            11 20:26.9
       3     20  Jacob Barth               12 20:43.5
       4     24  Daniel Mathison            9 22:45.0
       5     25  Walker Horgen              9 22:45.7
       6   ( 29) Hunter Kodl                9 24:02.8
       7   ( 32) Tyler Hughes               9 24:47.7
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7777  Gavin Esterholm           8  Phillips                            11:22.2  5:44 
      2    2 7770  JJ Adomaitis              8  Phillips                            12:01.7  6:03 
      3    3 7775  Josh Edwards              6  Phillips                            12:36.3  6:21 
      4      7744  Colton Paczkowski         8  Owen-Withee                         12:39.5  6:22 
      5    4 7648  Matthew Sprotte           8  Colby Middle School                 13:06.6  6:36 
      6      7830  Preston Olsen             8  Thorp                               13:12.3  6:39 
      7    5 7786  Nick Pesko                6  Phillips                            13:31.5  6:49 
      8      7697  Roman Ostermann           6  Loyal/Greenwood                     13:42.6  6:54 
      9      7678  James Wojcik              8  Columbus Catholic                   13:47.1  6:56 
     10      7809  Breckin Miller            8  Spencer                             13:47.6  6:57 
     11    6 7779  Spencer Henney            8  Phillips                            13:48.2  6:57 
     12    7 7644  Gavin Reis                8  Colby Middle School                 13:52.4  6:59 
     13      7676  Nathan Scheer             7  Columbus Catholic                   13:54.4  7:00 
     14      7670  Wyatt Esker               7  Columbus Catholic                   14:06.6  7:06 
     15      7823  Jaden Ciolkosz            6  Thorp                               14:09.6  7:08 
     16    8 7647  Jack Sheahan              8  Colby Middle School                 14:21.5  7:14 
     17    9 7642  Weslee Pichardo           8  Colby Middle School                 14:23.9  7:15 
     18      7696  Lucas Neilsen             8  Loyal/Greenwood                     15:43.7  7:55 
     19   10 7783  Finn McCardle             6  Phillips                            15:47.5  7:57 
     20   11 7639  Marco Garcia              8  Colby Middle School                 16:34.2  8:20 
     21   12 7774  Cayden Curler             7  Phillips                            17:16.7  8:42 
     22      7677  Vickram Sinha             7  Columbus Catholic                   17:42.8  8:55 
     23      7773  Austin Curler             6  Phillips                            17:46.0  8:57 
     24      7835  Steven Williams           6  Thorp                               17:56.0  9:02 
     25   13 7643  Jacob Raatz               7  Colby Middle School                 18:04.2  9:06 
     26      7782  Emmitt Knudson            6  Phillips                            19:29.9  9:49 
     27      7740  Connor Hanson             7  Owen-Withee                         19:37.3  9:53 
     28      7807  Henry Glamm               8  Spencer                             20:49.9 10:29 
     29      7695  Mason Kohnert             6  Loyal/Greenwood                     23:55.3 12:02 
     30   14 7646  Joshua Sarkkinen          6  Colby Middle School                 24:03.6 12:07 
     31      7645  Tony Robida               6  Colby Middle School                 24:08.2 12:09 
     32      7808  Jameson Glamm             6  Spencer                             26:06.3 13:08 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    17  Phillips                                    (12:40.0  63:19.9 2:26.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Gavin Esterholm            8 11:22.2
       2      2  JJ Adomaitis               8 12:01.7
       3      3  Josh Edwards               6 12:36.3
       4      5  Nick Pesko                 6 13:31.5
       5      6  Spencer Henney             8 13:48.2
       6   ( 10) Finn McCardle              6 15:47.5
       7   ( 12) Cayden Curler              7 17:16.7

       2.    39  Colby Middle School                         (14:27.8  72:18.6 3:27.6)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Matthew Sprotte            8 13:06.6
       2      7  Gavin Reis                 8 13:52.4
       3      8  Jack Sheahan               8 14:21.5
       4      9  Weslee Pichardo            8 14:23.9
       5     11  Marco Garcia               8 16:34.2
       6   ( 13) Jacob Raatz                7 18:04.2
       7   ( 14) Joshua Sarkkinen           6 24:03.6


